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SOLD IT WALKER, EVAKS 1 COGSWELL CO, CHARLESTON, J.C
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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-268

79-382

79-384

79-401

79-570

79-620

79-735

80-47

80-225

80-362

80-5^1

80-675

80-7^9

80-8^

80-858

30-972

81-231

81-328

81-535

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Shaw

Sherman

Schell

Sheppard

Shalosky

Shepherd

Shirley

Shelley

Shirk

Shannon

Shaw

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Sammy Lester
Leesville, SC

Clarendon Bertra

West Columbia

Robert Elmer

Columbia

Ronald Joe

West Columbia

Michael Gerard
Columbia, SC
William Keith
Lexington, SC
James Hoyt, Jr.

Leesville, SC
David Alan
West Cola, SC
Thomas Rex

Columbia, SC
Paul Herbert
Columbia, SC
Jeff ery Wilson

j Leesville, SC
Sheperd Stephen John

Sharrer

Schecter

Shirah

Shirev

Shirev

Shearer

Shaw

Columbia, SC
Steven Stanley
West Cola, SC
Joseph Arthur
West Cola, SC
Marty Allen
Walterboro, SC
Edward Randolph

West Cola r SC

Rockey Monroe

Lexinston. SC
Herbert Eugene

Gaston, S. C,

Bruce Dale

Leesville SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Smith

id McMillon

Pennington

Courtney

Tuck

Hall

Cone

Gunter

Austin

Pettus

Shealy

Bilger

Orr

DeFee

Powell

Coursey

Postell

Uselton

Mize

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jennifer Monte 11
Gilbert,SC

Deborah Elaine

West Columbia

Sue Summerville

Columbia

Dana Yvette

West Columbia

Susan Webster
Columbia, SC
Susan Annette
Columbia, SC
Frances Aon
Batesburg, SC
Mary Alice
Leesville 5 SC
Elizabeth Louise

Lexington, SC
Debra Darlene

Columbia, SC
Donna Ellen
Leesville, SC
Kathryn Mary
Columbia, SC

Vicky Lea
West Cola, SC
Carol Suzanne
West Cola, SC
Pamela Sawnelle
West Cola, SC
Brenda Sue

West Cola, SC

Marv Lee

Cayce, SC
Vickie Jo

Gaston, S. C.

Melanie Jean

Leesville SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

23

20

45

24

43

37

21

20

22
22

33

19
28

26

23
21

33
2k
23
22
20

19
29
26

19
22
21

19
21
18

40
'32

30
28
18

16

21

18
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W

W

W

W
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Apr

Apr
M

May

May

May

May

June
June
July

July
Aug

Aug

Day

6

21

R

9

4

10

11

14
26

28
6

16
18

21

Jan 21
Jan 22
Mar

Mar
May
May
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug
Sep
Sep
Sep

Sep

Oct

Oct

Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr

Jun

Jun

29

27
6

7
9
19

2k
8
11
2

3
5

10
10

14
17
18
15

16

17

18

Year

1979
11

JQ7Q

1979

1Q7Q

1979

1Q7Q

1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
198C
198C
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

19 SO
1930
1980
1981
1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Apr
Apr

May

May

MFIV

_^3ay_
May

May

July
July
Jul

July
Aug

Aug

Day

21

25

10

l^i

1 ?

16

IP

21
2k

7 1
26

25

30

Year

1979
«

1Q79

1979

1Q7Q

1979

197 Q

1979

1979
1979

6 197
1979
1979
1979

Jan' 2^| 198C
Jan 23 198C
Api
Api

May
May

Jun
Jul

Jjul
Aug
Aug
Aug
Sep
Sep

Oct

Oct

Oct
Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Jun

Jun

8̂

11

198C
198C
198C

19| 198C
28 198C
2
P6I
6
16

198C
1980
1980
198C

2^ 198C
12 1980
18 198Q

4

7
14
16
11
16

1980

1980

1980
1981

1981

16i 1981

16| 1981

20

23

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLACE OF MARRIAGE

ReV. Owen Dnnnan

Lexington County

R™>n^ R. .TWhns-n

Ca^T-np^ S . P. .

Harold P I/^wis RQ
Rinhlanrf r.nnrvl-y. Pi ^

t
W^si- (""nl Tim"! ̂ j ST *]

William Soloman, Mi
Irmo, S.C. - Lexing

J David Johns, Sr.,
Columbia , S . C . , Ri
Marion D. Aldridge,

Batesburg, S.C. - 1

John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
J.Melvin Frick/Thc
Lexington, SC

Rev. George H. Lot*
Fort Mill, SC

Rev. J. Pierce Eva
Leesville, SC
Chaplain Gregory S
Fort Jackson, SC
Gloria J. Williams
West Columbia, SC
Rev. Ray Ridge-way
Lexington County,
Rev. Ronald E. Pe]

Lexington Countv. '

Nancy Kinder

Richland Countv, S
Rev Danny I. Marsh
Lexington Cty, S.C

John Land Johnson,

Lexington Cty, S.C,

Rev Francis E Davi

Leesville SC
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